Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kahlen Arundell - (1111057) - Black Lion SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.36
1:00.70
1:00.99
1:01.01
1:01.12
1:01.25
1:01.46
1:01.65
1:01.68
1:01.72
1:01.91
1:01.94
1:01.98
1:01.99
1:02.04
1:02.07
1:02.07
1:02.18
1:02.26
1:02.33
1:02.34
1:02.46
1:02.50
1:02.65
1:02.69

1:02.80
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Date

08/08/22
25/02/23
29/04/23
29/04/23
05/02/22
08/08/22
24/03/24
08/05/22
05/08/23
10/03/24
25/07/23
25/02/23
10/03/24
04/05/24
09/04/22
05/02/22
02/04/23
07/04/24
25/09/22
03/07/22
26/03/23
04/05/24
15/04/22
13/03/22
12/03/23
11/05/24
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Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Kent County Championships 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024
NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

Kent County Championships 2024

British Summer Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Kent County Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024

Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022

English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24
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Venue

Sheffield
Stratford
Wycombe
Wycombe
London Aqu Cen
Sheffield
Stratford
Stratford
Sheffield
Stratford
Sheffield
Stratford
Stratford

High Wycombe
Crawley

London Aqu Cen
Stratford
Crawley

K2 Crawley
Crawley

Surrey Sports Parl
High Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen
Luton

High Wycombe

Crawley
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Black Lion

Maidstone SC

Black Lion

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Black Lion

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Black Lion

Level

1
1
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1:03.01
1:03.19
1:03.39
1:03.62
1:03.80
1:04.04
1:04.55
1:04.64
1:05.18
1:05.28
1:06.50
1:06.99
1:07.68
1:08.29
1:10.86
1:11.37
1:12.05
1:15.02
1:16.66
1:17.05

1:19.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.80
1:02.46
1:01.99
1:02.18
1:01.46
1:01.72
1:01.98
1:03.62
1:01.68
1:01.91
1:02.94
1:03.19
1:01.01
1:00.99
1:02.07
1:02.34
1:02.69
1:00.70
1:01.94
1:04.64
1:02.26
1:00.36
1:01.25
1:02.33
1:01.65
1:03.39
1:02.50

1:03.01
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542
536
532
526
514
511
499
497
470
459
446
434
388
380
369
327
306
302
275
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Round

H
F
H

10/U/1/1£90
15/04/22
21/05/23
30/04/22
24/09/23
26/01/20
31/07/21
14/03/20
07/01/23
25/05/19
26/01/20
06/04/19
20/04/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
07/04/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
28/01/17
15/04/17
22/07/17
26/11/16

Date

11/05/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
07/04/24
24/03/24
10/03/24
10/03/24
24/09/23
05/08/23
25/07/23
16/07/23
21/05/23
29/04/23
29/04/23
02/04/23
26/03/23
12/03/23
25/02/23
25/02/23

07/01/23
25/09/22
08/08/22
08/08/22
03/07/22
08/05/22
30/04/22
15/04/22
15/04/22
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Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023

Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring Open

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Crawley Spring Open

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Meet

Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24
SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2024
Kent County Championships 2024

Kent County Championships 2024

Crawley SC Lis Hartley Open Meet L3 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season 2023 LC L3 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Crawley Speedo New Year LC L3 Gala 2023

Lis Hartley L3 Open Meet Crawley 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2022
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022

Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2022
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Mountbatten Cen
Mountbatten Centre
Wycombe
Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crawley

London

Crawley

Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Basildon

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Basildon

Sheffield

Venue

Crawley

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Crawley

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Crawley

Sheffield

Sheffield
Mountbatten Centre
Mountbatten Centre
Wycombe
Wycombe

Stratford

Surrey Sports Parl
High Wycombe
Stratford

Stratford

Crawley

K2 Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Stratford
Wycombe
Mountbatten Cen

Mountbatten Cen

Gravesend
Maidstone SC

Gravesend

Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend
Gravesend

Gravesend

Club Swam Under

Black Lion

Black Lion
Black Lion

Black Lion

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC
Maidstone SC

Maidstone SC
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1:02.04
1:02.65
1:01.12
1:02.07
1:04.04
1:04.55
1:03.80
1:05.28
1:05.18
1:06.99
1:06.50
1:07.68
1:08.29
1:10.86
1:11.37
1:12.05
1:17.05
1:16.66
1:15.02
1:19.48
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09/04/22
13/03/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
31/07/21
14/03/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
25/05/19
20/04/19
06/04/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
07/04/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
22/07/117
15/04/17
28/01/17
26/11/16

Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Swim England South East 14 &U Championships 2019
BPSC Easter Meet 2019

Crawley Spring Open

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Crawley Spring Open

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

BPSC End of Season Meet 2017

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Kent Swimming Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Crawley

Luton

London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
Crawley

London

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Basildon
Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Basildon

Crystal Palace

Sheffield
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Maidstone SC 1
Maidstone SC 1
Maidstone SC 1
Maidstone SC 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 3
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 1
Gravesend 3
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